
STANDINGS WRCS ID NAME AZSRC EBOM SSO

TOTAL 

POINTS*

1 USA0004 Nathan Carmichael 100.00 100.00

2 USA0107 John Chafey 98.00 98.00

3 USA0170 Chris Stadler 94.11 94.11

4 USA0009 Eric Leach 93.46 93.46

5 USA0076 Tom Kettells 89.60 89.60

6 USA0347 Anthony Martinez 88.79 88.79

7 USA0122 Kirby Goodman 88.79 88.79

8 USA0079 Scott Paterson 86.89 86.89

9 USA0073 Steve Thomas 85.11 85.11

10 USA0174 Billy Thomas 82.81 82.81

11 USA0221 John Rodriguez 81.27 81.27

12 USA0061 Brandy Carmichael 77.71 77.71

13 USA0307 Tatsiana Shapavalava 76.69 76.69

14 USA0092 David Allyn 76.46 76.46

15 USA0023 Mark Mulliner 72.56 72.56

16 USA0339 Cathy Kiyota 69.84 69.84

17 USA0112 Todd Crosby 69.46 69.46

18 USA0231 Andrew Holstein 68.90 68.90

19 USA0102 Cade Cady 68.05 68.05

20 USA0332 Larry Lobe 66.35 66.35
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OPEN
*100 pts max per match; 200 pts maximum using three matches.Double points at WRC for total points, if competitor has chosen 

this division as primary.



21 USA0081 Mike Viggianelli 65.16 65.16

22 USA0177 Andrea Walker 64.75 64.75

23 USA0026 Bob Border 62.77 62.77

24 USA0176 Johnny Villarino 62.22 62.22

25 USA0193 Todd Taylor 60.77 60.77

26 USA0140 Bill Lagusis 59.49 59.49

27 USA0097 John Boettcher 59.37 59.37

28 Revo Guy 58.88 58.88

29 USA0340 Jon Bunderson 58.42 58.42

30 USA0348 Chad Finch 57.84 57.84

31 USA0106 John Catterall 56.04 56.04

32 USA0228 Sean Dyer 55.95 55.95

33 USA0098 Toni Boettcher 55.90 55.90

34 USA0200 Brian Landgraff 55.15 55.15

35 USA0066 Emma Dominguez 54.48 54.48

36 USA0328 Bob Rippy 54.39 54.39

37 USA0124 Rich Guyton 54.29 54.29

38 USA0349 Robert Guyton 53.27 53.27

39 USA0167 Dave Sabia 51.52 51.52

40 USA0350 Harvey Lee 50.39 50.39

41 USA0341 Tom Chesterman 50.21 50.21

42 USA0168 Bilal Salaam 46.22 46.22

43 USA0199 Leonard Trunkey 45.72 45.72

44 USA0179 Brandon Zaun 45.60 45.60

45 USA0086 Jim Beck 44.84 44.84



46 USA0351 Kevin Stevens 40.40 40.40

47 USA0352 Doug Steltzer 37.43 37.43

48 USA0203 Cliff Van Kopp 35.75 35.75

49 USA0353 Jose Figueroa 34.78 34.78

50 USA0209 Mark Smith 32.13 32.13

51

52


